
First Reconciliation & Holy Communion  

2023-24 Schedule 
-Please save the following dates on your calendar- 

If you weren’t able to attend the Parent Meeting- Wednesday, September 6, 2023 
please connect with Sarah Burke at sburke@saintpatrickcf.org AND register your 
child for these sacraments so we know your plans.   

 

Sacramental Meditation 1 - Sunday, October 22, 2023 at 4:00 pm. All meditations 
are required. Location: Lower Level Gym 

Sacramental Meditation 2 - Sunday, November 5, 2023 at 4:00 pm. All meditations 
are required. Location: Lower Level Gym 

Sacramental Meditation 3 - Sunday, December 3, 2023 at 4:00 pm. All meditations 
are required. Location: Lower Level Gym 

Sacramental Meditation 4 - Sunday, January 7, 2023 at 4:00 pm. All meditations 
are required. Location: Lower Level Gym 

Sacrament of First Reconciliation– Thursday, January 18, 2024 at 6:00 pm. Our 
snow make-up date will be Thursday, January 25, 2024 at 6:00 PM. 
Location: Church 

First Holy Communion Workshop will be on  Saturday, February 17, 2024 from 
8:30 am-12:30 pm OR 1:00-5:00 pm. All children are expected to attend with at least 
one parent.  
Location: Parish Commons 

First Holy Communion Sacrament Mass will be on Sunday, February 25, 2024 at 
2:00 pm or Sunday, March 3, 2024 at 2:00 pm. Location: Church 
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